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

May-Dec   $2500 Available 

2019 ========================= 

January – March Rented 

April-    $2600 Available 

May-Dec   $2500 Available 

(note: rent does not include required 11% Hospitality Tax) 

 

$125 exit cleaning fee. HW Golf and Country Club membership transfer fee $424 with tax. No 

HOA application fee. 

During February and March HW Golf and Country Club membership is not available for transfer 

to the renter.  

Highland Woods does not allow renter pets. NO SMOKING. 

 
More pictures at www.snapfish.com; logon:HW@donyoung.com; password veranda; 

Please Email don@donyoung.com or call 203-550-9122 

 
 

1st FLOOR END UNIT CONDO FOR RENT (Abby model) - 26751 

Clarkston Drive #16106 (Hinterschied) 3/14/18 
 

1661 square feet under air, 2 bed / 2 baths + Den and Laundry Room.  

Kitchen has new granite and new stainless-steel appliance package. Bathrooms have new 

vanities. Bamboo wood floors in living room and den. Master suite has king bed, guest room has 

queen. Walk-in closets. Smart 50” TV in living room and 40” TV with Roku in Den. Also, TV’s 

in bedrooms. Printer and copier available for use. Large screened lanais in front and back. 

Pleasant view out back lanai on 17th Tee. Member transfer includes Golf & Club access with 

many scheduled activities. One car detached garage. Beach chairs, beach cart, and Gas grill 

available for use. Condo is centrally located to everything. 

No Smoking / No Pets. 

  

2019 Rental Rates: (In-season: 3-month rental preferred) 

January - March: Rented 

All other months: $2,800.00 

Additional 

$100.00 Cleaning Fee 

$500.00 Security Deposit 

$424.00 Golf & CC Transfer Fee (optional) 

11% Florida Tourist Tax 

 

   
Please call Jim @ 813-532-5198 or Email Jim and Janet at jalhfla@yahoo.com 

http://www.snapfish.com/
http://www.snapfish.com/
mailto:HW@donyoung.com;
mailto:don@donyoung.com


 
 

Condo for Rent - 9450 Highland Woods Blvd #6405 (Daniszewski) 

02/20/18  
Charming and elegant 4th-floor unit in elevator building.  Fully furnished and equipped 2 BR, 2 BA.  

Sleeps up to 7 with pull-out sofa and loveseat.  Walk-in closet.  HDTVs in LR and Master BR; DVD, 

cable, wireless internet. Eat-in kitchen with all the customary amenities. Washer and dryer.  Storage 

room and carport.  Overlooks the 8th hole with views to much of the golf course.  This west-facing 

unit is above the tree line, allowing for unobstructed enjoyment of magnificent Gulf sunsets.  

Seconds from swimming pools. No pets, no smoking.  

 

Check out our website for more information and photos:  http://highlandwoodscondo.blogspot.com/ 

 

MONTHLY RATES  

May - October 2018 - $2,000 

November 2018 - $2,600 December 2018 - $2,800 

January – March 2019 - Rented 

ADDITIONAL FEES & TAXES + 11% FL Sales & Use Tax Condo Rental Application Fee; $500 

Booking/Damage Deposit; $125 Exit Cleaning Fee - $424 Optional Highland Woods Member 

Transfer Fee - (includes 6% taxes; $400 base rate; subject to change for 2019)  

For more information or to arrange booking, please call Bob at 508-561-8575 or email at 

rdanis@danislaw.com  

 

 

Veranda for Rent -  26410 Sunderland Drive #3103 (Berens) 3/19/18 

Easily accessible 1st floor, clean and peaceful, 2bd, 2ba & den Barrington.  View of #2 ladies 

tee, lake, and fairway.  Walking distance to 2 pools, one screened.  LR has double recliner 

sofa and two recliner chairs, flat screen HD TV.  Fully furnished kitchen, lanais, and laundry.  

MBR has queen, flat screen HD TV, and on suite with walk in shower.  BR2 has 2 twins, and 

adjacent bathroom with tub/shower.   Den has sofa bed and TV.  Amenities include Internet, 

new exercise facility, bicycles and beach chairs.  Close to all that North Naples, Bonita 

Springs & Estero have to offer. No smoking.  No Pets. 

December 2018 - $3300 

January -March 2019- Rented 

April 2019 at a reduced price 

11% tourist tax, $125 exit cleaning fee, security $500 {refundable after departure} 

Transfer privileges $424.  Non-golfers preferred. 
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

laundry, two car garage, internet and cable. It is close to Bonita/Barefoot/Lovers Key/Delnor 

Wiggins Beaches, Coconut Point and Miramar Outlet Malls, Naples shopping and terrific local 

dining.   

 

Monthly Rentals Only: 

2018 November/December - $3900 

2019 January- March -$5500/mo. 

 

Florida state and county taxes 11% in addition to rental charge. Transfer of club membership for 

use of the golf course, health club, and restaurants is $425.00. Cleaning fee $150.00. Rental 

deposit upon booking $1,500.00. Refundable security deposit $1,000.00. No Pets, No Smoking. 

(Note all funds in US $'s) 

mailto:leslielynnsmith67@gmail.com)


 

To reserve this property or for more information please e-mail dzurlo3@gmail.com and someone 

respond back shortly. 

 

1ST FLOOR VERANDA FOR RENT  26991 Clarkston Drive, Unit 

#8105 (Klein)  1/10/18 

RELAX & ENJOY 

Comfortable living in a private 1st floor Veranda style 2 BED/ 2 BATH unit - for rent, fully 

furnished. Professionally decorated by Carrie Klein / NYC. Located on a quiet corner with 

beautiful views of the 8th fairway and the lake. Clean & fresh, allergy free, very bright and 

extremely comfortable. This newly updated retreat offers Zen décor and includes front & back 

lanais, brand new king bed in the master suite with spa quality linens and his/her walk-in closets, 

Queen guest room with private bath, well-appointed kitchen … plus all the comforts of home. 

Easy walk to the heated pool.  

Includes: excellent cleaning service every 2 weeks (not optional), newer washer/dryer, full 

garage plus ample guest parking, wi-fi and basic cable TV (upgrades available) and all utilities.  

Also Includes: Use of the club, golf, tennis, fitness, bocce and pool facilities.  

  

RENTAL OPTIONS: 

1 YR Furnished @ $2,000/month 

January-March 2019 RENTED 

April $3,800/month 

May – December @$2,000 

$1,000 Refundable Security Deposit 

Additional Fees: 

11% Florida Tourist Tax 

$425 Highland Woods Club - Transfer Fee 

 

    
 
Contact Virginia for details at (203)521-7555 or virginia@soldonct.com 

Or visit highlandwoodsfla.com for more photos and complete description. 

 
 

2 BED ROOM CONDO FOR RENT 9400 Highland Woods Blvd. 

Unit 5307 (IRVINE)   1/9/18 
 

For Rent, 2 Bed Rm, 2 Bath condo unit, located on 3rd Floor of 4 story building, (has elevator) 

Fully equipped kitchen, washer dryers, Wi Fi, 2 -TV's, screen in Lania, large eat in Kitchen, den 

and living. Master has King size bed, with walk in closet and 4 pc bathroom. Second bedroom 

has 2 single beds. Unit overlooks golf course and has westerly view for beautiful sunsets. GOLF 

PRIVLEGES NOT INCLUDED. Available April 2018 to Dec 2018 @ $1800/mo. + $100 

condo fee + cleaning fee     

 

mailto:dzurlo3@gmail.com
mailto:virginia@soldonct.com


 
                                   

Steve.Irvine01@gmail.com                                                                            Call 519-824-1084   

 
 

VERANDA FOR RENT – End Unit 

26490 Sunderland Drive Unit 1201 (LuPone) 11/9/17 

 
2 BD/DEN/2BTH – 5 MINUTE WALK TO CLUBHOUSE OR WORKOUT FACILITY 

Our 2nd floor Veranda Abby Condo with cathedral ceilings is the largest condo unit in Highland 

Woods with 1661 sq. ft. under air. Our unit overlooks the 2nd hole and has a million dollar view 

of the beautiful lake from the MBR and back lanais.  New furnishings, freshly painted, amenities 

include  including 2 flat screen TVs, king bed in Master, newly remodeled living room, fully 

decorated den, twin beds in guest room, all new linens and bedding, includes full washer/dryer in 

unit, Wi-Fi and cable included, 2 furnished lanais, and a detached garage with two bikes & 8 ft. 

kayak incl.  

No pets. No smoking.     

Available: 

 May at $3,000 per month 

 Prefer minimum 3-month rental.  

Additional fees:  

 $425 Club membership transfer fee  

 $100 HOA transfer/application fee  

 $150 Exit cleaning fee  

 11% Florida tourist tax 

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